ESD Food Trax boots black - 44

PPV weidinger

« ESD suitable according to DIN EN 61340
« Cover stain microfiber

« Washable 30 degrees

« Arrow ESD outsole black

» Weight-optimized mono-PU outsole
« Microfiber, perforated

. Ladies / Men

» Detail heel strap adjustable

« A,FO

» Foldable heel strap, adjustable

« A-micro

« Climate class |

« HACCP
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Item no.

Model

Manufacturer
Manufacturer article no.

GPSR manufacturer data

Length with packaging
Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Sales unit

Content unit

Colour

CE-certified
Standards

Gender

Protective cap

Type of shoes

Safety class

Slip resistance

Shoe width

Material (shoes)

Shoe size EU

ESD compliant

Other versions

Item no.
WL71181
WL71182
WL71183
WL71184
WL71185
WL71186

PV weidinger

WL71189
5010857
ABEBA
5010857-44

ABEBA Spezialschuh-Ausstatter GmbH
Schlackenbergstralle 5

DE-66386 St. Ingbert

www.abeba.com

350 mm

250 mm

150 mm

1 pair

1 pair

black

yes

EN ISO 20345:2011
unisex

yes

safety boots

S3

SRC

W10 (standard width)
smooth leather

44

yes

Shoe size EU
36
37
38
39
40
41
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https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl71181
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl71181
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl71182
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl71182
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl71183
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl71183
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl71184
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl71184
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl71185
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl71185
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl71186
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl71186

PPV weidinger

WL71187 5
WL71188 .
WL71189 0,
WL71190 45
WL71191 e
WL71192 47
WL71193 e
WL71194 49
WL71195 -
WL71196 51

Products for the electronic industry
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https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl71187
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl71187
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl71188
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl71188
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl71189
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl71189
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl71190
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl71190
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl71191
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl71191
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl71192
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl71192
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl71193
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl71193
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl71194
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl71194
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl71195
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl71195
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl71196
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl71196
http://www.tcpdf.org

