

ESD Food Trax boots black - 44



-
- ESD suitable according to DIN EN 61340
 - Cover stain microfiber
 - Washable 30 degrees
 - Arrow ESD outsole black
 - Weight-optimized mono-PU outsole
 - Microfiber, perforated
 - Ladies / Men
 - Detail heel strap adjustable
 - A,FO
 - Foldable heel strap, adjustable
 - A-micro
 - Climate class I
 - HACCP

Item no.	WL71189
Model	5010857
Manufacturer	ABEBA
Manufacturer article no.	5010857-44
GPSR manufacturer data	ABEBA Spezialschuh-Ausstatter GmbH Schlackenbergstraße 5 DE-66386 St. Ingbert www.abeba.com
Length with packaging	350 mm
Width with packaging	250 mm
Height with packaging	150 mm
Sales unit	1 pair
Content unit	1 pair
Colour	black
CE-certified	yes
Standards	EN ISO 20345:2011
Gender	unisex
Protective cap	yes
Type of shoes	safety boots
Safety class	S3
Slip resistance	SRC
Shoe width	W10 (standard width)
Material (shoes)	smooth leather
Shoe size EU	44
ESD compliant	yes

Other versions

Item no.	Shoe size EU
WL71181	36
WL71182	37
WL71183	38
WL71184	39
WL71185	40
WL71186	41

WL71187	42
WL71188	43
WL71189	44
WL71190	45
WL71191	46
WL71192	47
WL71193	48
WL71194	49
WL71195	50
WL71196	51

